
Thursday, June 2Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

LoculWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

Bright Breakfast Music (Phil
ene)
0 District Weather Forecast
0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
0 Sweet and Sentimental
46 Friendly Road Devotional ServiceQ My Husband’s Love
& Tender Heart
QO Morning Star45 Crossroads of Life
OQ Favourites Through the Years
Shopping Reporter (Thea)Lunch Programme: E and F: Music

and Song by Artists Whose Names com-
mence with E or F.
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.15 Sweet Rhythm2.30 Women’s Hour (Jane), WeeklyBook Chat, Anne Stewart (Home Decor-
ating), Customs and Superstitions, Visi-tor of the Week
3.30 41ZB Happiness Club (Joan), a3.45 Strict Tempo Style4.0 The Old and the New: Contrasts in
Style with Xavier Cugat30 Musical Renovations° Song~hit Revivais
.30 Accordion to the Artist
45 Adventure Library: Ungava
EVENING PROGRAMME i
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6. 0 Tony Pastor’s Orchestra
6.15 Wild Life: Queries Answered6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 in Tune with the Times7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy .

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Anatole |and the Germans, by Pierra Audemars;
Taxi, Sailor, by Jack Redding
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Good Time Girl,
‘starring Jean Dent
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
8.45 Silks and Saddles
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 That Tropical Tempo
9.30 Edmundo Ros, Phil Green, and
Benny Dennis
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport, with
Rod Talbot
10.30 Green Rust
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0° Close down

ZLB ante
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Louis Levy and his Orchestra
9.45 Richard Crooks (tenor)10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Keyboard Harmony
10.30 Morning Star: Gladys Swarthout(first broadcast) ~
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. G0 Rhumba Rhythms"
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Our Luncheon Melody Menu4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Weekly Book Chat, Home Decorating
Session, Visitor of the Week
3.30 Albert Sandler Trio :

8.45 Rocky Mountain Rhythm4.0 Piano Medleys4.15 Variety 5
4.30 Singing Violin
4.45 Mark Raphael
5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Tea Time
6.15 Wild Life: When Birds Get Drunk
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
|7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
| 7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Beloved Roguerr 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Good Time
Girl, starring Jean Kent

| 8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?8.45 The Austral Singers9. O Doctor Mac
9.30 Popular Airs
9.45 Bob Eberie (vocal)
(10. 0 Reserved10.15 Swing and Sway with Sammy Kaye
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

3Z7.B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

Oa.m. Music at Sun-Up
0 On the Sunny Side
0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
i)
0
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)

3 Orchestra, Piano, and Song
0. 0 My Husband’s Love
0.15 Silks and Saddles
10.30 Friday's Child10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 hi Leh Reporter (Elizabeth
12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Music for You and Me2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stewart, Cus-toms and Superstitions, Visitor of theWeek: Interview
45 Famous Sopranos
0 Holiday for Strings15 On the Hill Billy Trail30 Music in Gay Mood
7 Children’s session: The Aquarium
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45 Adventure Library: Moby Dick
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6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Wild Life: Tails
6.30 Tales of the Silver Greyhound6.45 Current Successes
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Walter, the BoyWonder
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Good Time Girl,

. starring Jean Kent8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
8.45, Voyage from Bombay9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert for Thursday Evening0 Beau Geste
Week Day Request session12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 reais ge m.
Oa.m. London News
5 Start the Day Right
Get up, Get up

it) Breakfast Parade35 Morning Star
it) Cheerful Rhythm0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Music of the Season
4
3
QO My Husband’s Love
5 John ete Gentleman0 Friday’s. Child
.46 The Crossroads of Life
0 Tenors and Organists
0 The Shopping Reporter
The Latest for Lunch

: .m. The Stars Entertain: Horace
|" Heidt and his Musical Knights, Kate
| §mith, vocal, Larry Addler, harmonica
oe Aunt Real Life Stories2.0 $%Mr. and Mrs.; featuring Andre
Kostelanetz and his Orchestra and Lily
Pons
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2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien, Boon),
Weekly Book Chat, Home Decorating
(Anne Stewart), Visitor of the Week
(interview)
3.30 Artists of the BBC
4. 0 Harmonica Harmonies
4.15 Hillbilly Melodies
|
4.30 Phil Green and his Orchestra

| 4.45 Peter Dawson Sings
| 6. 0 Family Album
5.30 Tango Rhythms
| 5.45 Adventure Library: Moby Dick

|
EVENING PROGRAMME

| 6. 0 Victor Salon Group
| 6.15 Wild Life: Husbands and Wives
6.30 Eric Coates Suites
| 6.45 The Comedy Harmonists
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
45 A Story to Remember
0 Lux Radio Theatre: Good Time Girl,starring Jean Kent
.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
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| 8.45 Beau Geste
| 8.0 Doctor Mao
|
9.15 Evergreens of Melody

|

9.45 South America Way
| 10. O Tenor Time
|
10.15 The Music of Victor Silvester
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests}12. O Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke,
=

319 sm,
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.16 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good-Morning Request Session
9.30 Light Choral and Instrumental9. Home Decorating Talk by AnneStewart

|} 10. 0 West of Cornwall
10.15 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Musio
6.15 Wild Life: Gliders of the Gum
Trees
6.30 Melody Maker: Johnny Mercer
big The Organ, The Dance Band, ande
7.15 St. Ronan’s Well
7.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
7.45 Hagen’s Circus8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Good Time
Girl, starring Jean Kent

| 8.30 Humour and Harmony
| 8.45 Strings of Georges Tzipine
|; 9. O Penelope
| 9.15 Jacks are Trumps "
| 3.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba, and Romance10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.A EA ro

4ZB will present another programmein the series "Eric Coates Suites’’ at
6.30 p.m. This may he heard each
Thursday evening from the Dunedin
Commercial Station.
* * *

‘An interesting subject treated in a
pleasant style, may be found in thesession "Wild Life,""’ conducted by
Crosbie Morrison from: all the Com
mercial Stations at 6.15 to-night.
*. * a

To-night at 6.30 listeners to 2ZA
will hear some of the songs which have
made American melody-maker Johnny
Mercer famous. ‘""Mr. Meadow Lark,"
"The Yogi," and "The Angels Sing,"will be included in this quarter hour
programme,

bs

A new programme commences from
2ZB at 10.30 this morning when
"Morning Star’ will be broadcast.
Gladys Swarthout, mezzo-soprano of the
Metropolitan Opera and star of radio
and film, will be heard in fifteenminutesof her best-known songs.
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Thelabelsmeansomething

by
MANHATTANM Zroc

Ask for

"MhaZ"frecks and cdats
Made at Manhattan House Dunedin, Wellington and Oamaru: 1.9

'Seniozit'
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